
as of 15/10/15

Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:00 - 17:00 8:00 Arrivial

DM 18:00 - 18:30 0:30 Team Captains Meeting

Start Finish Duration Event Location
16:00 - 16:10 0:10 Dual Mogul Inspection
16:10 - 16:15 0:05 Course Preparation
16:15 - 17:15 1:00 Dual Mogul Training Session
17:15 - 17:25 0:10 Course Preparation
17:25 - 18:45 1:20 Dual Mogul Training Session

Start Finish Duration Event Location
16:00 - 16:10 0:10 Dual Mogul Inspection
16:10 - 16:15 0:05 Course Preparation
16:15 - 17:15 1:00 Dual Mogul Training Session
17:15 - 17:25 0:10 Course Preparation
17:25 - 18:45 1:20 Dual Mogul Training Session
19:30 - 20:00 0:30 Team Captains Meeting Draw

Start Finish Duration Event Location
16:00 - 16:10 0:10 Inspection
16:10 - 16:40 0:30 Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Training
16:40 - 16:50 0:10 Course Preparation
16:50 - 17:20 0:30 Ladies and Men's Pre Qualifications
17:20 - 17:50 0:30 Break
17:50 - 18:00 0:10 Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Inspection
18:00 - 18:30 0:30 Ladies and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Training
18:30 - 18:35 0:05 Break
18:35 - 18:45 0:10 Showcase
18:45 - 19:00 0:15 Course Preparation
19:00 - 19:12 0:12 Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)
19:12 - 19:24 0:12 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)
19:24 - 19:32 0:08 Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)
19:32 - 19:40 0:08 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)
19:40 - 19:48 0:08 Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
19:48 - 19:56 0:08 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)
19:56 - 20:01 0:05 Break
20:01 - 20:09 0:08 Ladies' Dual Mogul Final (Final)
20:09 - 20:17 0:08 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Final)
20:17 - 20:22 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation
20:22 - 20:27 0:05 Ladies' Mogul Awards
20:27 - 20:32 0:05 Men's Mogul Awards
20:32 - 20:37 0:05 Men's World Cup
20:37 - 20:42 0:05 Ladies World Cup
20:42 - 20:47 0:05 Rookie of the Year Ladies and Men's
20:47 - 20:52 0:05 Nations Cup MO
20:52 - 20:57 0:05 FIS Podium Interviews
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